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[D] Dairy [VG] Vegan [V] Vegetarian [N] Nuts [G] Gluten [A] Alcohol [CR] Crustaceans  [SY] Soy  [S] Sesame [E] Egg  [Su] Sulphite  [F] Fish  [C] Celery  [M]Mustard  [R] Row food
KINDLY HIGHLIGHT FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING AN ORDER

All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.
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Snacks
Spicy Edamame (V,VG,SY,S)

Lime, Togarashi

Sweet Potato Fries (V,D,G,M,E,SY)

Parmesan, Truffle Aioli

Guacamole & Salsa (G,D,V, SY) 
Totopos, Sour Cream, Cheddar Sauce

Mac & Cheese Croquettes (G,D,V,M,E,SY) 
Truffle, Emmental, Parmesan 

Bang Bang Cauliflower (V,S,M,E,G,SY)

Crispy Cauliflower, Sriracha Honey Mayo, Sesame

Salads
“SLS Caesar ” Salad (G,F,D,E,M,SY) 
Grilled Chicken, Pineapple, Baby Gem Lettuce,
Toasted Crumbs, Parmesan

Tomato Salad (SY,G,SU,D)  
Goat Cheese, Jalapenos, Watermelon, Mint

Mango Salad (G,F,S,SY,R)

Salmon, Avocado, Edamame, Lime  

Poke Bowl
Sushi Rice, Furikake, Edamame, Avocado, Seaweed, 
Spring Onion, Pickle Cucumber, Crispy Onion, Lotus Root

- Blue Fin Tuna, Spicy Creamy Sauce (F,G,M,E,SY,S,SU,R)

- Salmon, Roasted Seaweed Mayo (F,G,M,E,SY,S,SU,R)

- Tofu, Honey Soy Dressing (SY,G,SU,S,V)

Sushi
Vegetable Roll (V,VE,S,SU) 
Avocado, Mango, Cucumber, Takuan, Shibazuke, Shiso, 
Orange Gel

Spicy Tuna Roll (G,F,S,SY,E,SU,R) 
Blue Fin Tuna, Jalapeno, Avcado,Shiso, Spicy Tuna Tartare

Prawn Tenmpura Roll (G,CR,S,SY,E,SU) 
Pickles Radish, Tempura Prawn, Cucumber, Taberu Layu 
Aji- Truffle Mayo, Crispy Onion 

California Roll (CR,G,S,SY,E,SU) 
Kanikama, Avocado, Takuan, Tobiko, Japanese Mayo

Appetizers
Corn Ribs (D,E,M,SY,V) 
Smoke Paprika, Parmesan, Sriracha Lime Mayo

Fried Chicken Wings (SY,S,G,E,SU)

Chilly Soy Glaze, Sesame

Spianata & Mushroom Flat Bread (D,G,S) 
Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Garlic Chips, Chili

Crispy Beef  Taco (G,E,SY,M,C) 
BBQ Pulled Beef, Pineapple, Avocado
Smoke, Lettuce

Tacos De Atun (F,R) 
Blue Fin Tuna taco, Avocado & Jalapeno Salsa, Onion,

The Grabbers
Chicken Hot Dog (D,E,M,SY,G) 
Truffle Aioli, Provolone, Pickles, Coleslaw,
Crispy Onion, Mustard, Ketchup

SLS Burger (D,E,M,SY,G) 

Prime Beef, Truffle, Brie Cheese, Crispy Onion

Smashed Burger (D,E,M,SY,G) 
Double Patty, Pickles, Cheddar, Crispy Onion, Mc Sauce 

Privilege Bun (D,E,M,SY,G)

Smoked Brisket, Caramelized Onion,
Fried Onion Rings, Burnt Corn Mayo

Fried Chicken Bun (D,S,SU,E,SY,G) 
Hoisin Glaze, Monterrey Jack Cheese, Pickle Cucumber 
Lettuce, Ranch Dressing Mayo

Fried Chicken Wrap (SU,D,E,M,SY,G)

Fried Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, Mayonnaise,
Emmental, Smoked Scamorza, Bacon Jam 

Chicken and Truffle Quesadilla (D,E,M,SY,G)

Tortilla, Roast Chicken, Gruyere, Mozzarella, Truffle

SLS Club Sandwich (D,E,M,SY,G)

Veal Ham, Emmental Cheese, Bacon, Tomato, Fried Egg, 
Roast Chicken, Lettuce, Tartar Sauce

Sushi Fried Sandwich (R,F,E,SY,S,SU)

Spicy Tuna, Salmon, Avocado, Nori, Citrus, Ponzu Mayo

Desserts
SLS Ice Cream Selection Cup (D,N,G,E)   

Key Lime Cheesecake (D,N,G,E)

Cream Cheese, White Chocolate, Yuzu

Cookie Fondant (G,D,N,E)

Dark Chocolate, Milk Chocolate, Ferrero Ice Cream

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Platter
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Prawns & Halloumi Tempura (CR,E,G,M,SY,D) 
Sweet Chilli Mayo, Buckwheat,Spring Onion

Garlic Prawn on Toast (CR,D,E,G)

Creamy Prawns & Sweet Corn, Kimchi, Parmesan,
Brioche Toast

Potato & Blue Cheesed Flat Bread (D,G)

Garlic Butter, Confit Onion, Reblochon,
Thyme, Truffle oil, Mozerella

Wagyu Beef Slider (2pcs in portion) (D,G,E,M,SY) 
Foie Gras, Truffle Aioli, Pickles Crispy Onion,
Cheddar, Tiger Bun
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All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Red Bull 
Tropical / Sugar Free / Watermelon

London Essence
Tonic Water / Soda Water / Ginger Ale

Evian Still / Evian Sparkling

35

30

35

Soft Drinks

Cocktails
Rum&Gum
Cachaca, Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bubble gum, 
Banana, Lime

Tropical Sunset
Stolichnaya, Passion fruit, Apple, Basil

Altitude Bliss
Altos Blanco, Elderflower, Pomegranate, Lime

Privilege Vibes
Aperol, Martini Bitter, Chocolate, Prosecco, Mint, 
Lemon

Cloud Chaser
Malfy Originale, Coconut, Coco Lopez, Lime, Soda

Dessert Rose
Bombay Sapphire, Cinnamon, Pomegranate, Lemon

Patron Silver Margarita
Patron Silver, Cointreau, Lime

Patron Reposado Paloma
Patron Reposado, Grapefruit soda, Lime
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69
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BRANDY & COGNAC
HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO 

MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP

90

240

75

85

1950

5120

1600

1820

AMERICAN WHISKEY
JACK DANIELS NO7 

THE WISEMAN BOURBON

70

105

1610

2290

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON ORIGINAL 70 1610

TEQUILA
CAZADORES BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA MEZCAL

DON JULIO 1942

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON EL CIELO

CENOTE BLANCO

KOMOS ROSA REPOSADO

KOMOS ANEJO

KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO
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1850
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3250

4390

10900

VODKA
BELUGA NOBLE

BELVEDERE

CIROC 

GREY GOOSE

STOLICHNAYA

STOLICHNAYA CITROS

STOLICHNAYA STRASBERI

ELIT BY STOLICHNAYA	
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60
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1610

1730

1390

1390

1390
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BEERS
HEINEKEN 0.0

PERONI / CORONA / ASAHI SUPER DRY BOTTLE

PERONI / CORONA / HOEGAARDEN DRAUGHT 

40

55

65

Shisha
Signature Flavours  
Mix Flavours
Single Flavours

350
250
155

btl

Selection of Spirits

Mocktails
Melon breeze
Red Bull Watermelon, Cucumber, Lemon, Soda

Charming punch
Mango, Pineapple, Coconut

Tropicana
Passion fruit, Apple, Elderflower, Lime, Mint, Soda

Raspberry Cooler
Pineapple, Raspberry, Lime, Basil

55

50

59

50
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GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GIN MARE

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47

OXLEY

TANQUERAY NO. 10
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1390

1500

1710

1550

1710

1730

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI 4 ANOS

BACARDI 8 ANOS

ZACAPA XO

ZACAPA 23 YO

ST BARTH
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2550

1500

SCOTCH & BLENDED WHISKY
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO

JOHNNIE WALKER  BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

DEWAR’S 12 YO

THE MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY CASK
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330

70

150

1380

1610

3000

1600

7600

1610

3200
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75Stolichnaya Espresso Martini                       
Stolichnaya, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla

St-Germain Hugo Spritz
St-Germain, Prosecco, Mint, Soda



All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of 7% Municipality Fee, 10% Service Charge and 5% VAT.

Bottle selection

Wines by the glass 
 

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER-JOUËT GRAND, BRUT NV

PERRIER-JOUËT BLASON ROSE, BRUT 

RED WINE
ALOIS LAGEDER MIMUET PINOT NOIR, ITALY

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO DI ALBOLA

ROBERT MONDAVI AGED MERLOT, CALIFORNIA

TORRES CELESTE, SPAIN

155

185

WHITE WINE
MUD HOUSE , SAUVIGNON BLANC

CORTE GIARA, PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY

PENFOLDS, AUTUMN RIESLING, AUSTRALIA

WARWICK ESTATE CHARDONNAY, SOUTH AFRICA

ROSÉ WINE
M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU DÈSCLANS

ROSEBLOOD, CHATEAU D’ESTOUBLON
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75

90
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85

85

90

Champagne and Wine Selection 

Wines by the glass

Magnum Selection

Jeroboam, Imperial & Salmanazar Selection

CHAMPAGNE
CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT, 6L

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 3L

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, 6L

79,000

28,000

74,000

CHAMPAGNE
ARMAND DE BRIGNAC GOLD, BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL, BRUT, NV

VEUVE CLIQUOT, ROSÉ BRUT, NV

VEUVE CLIQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, BRUT, NV

11,900

13,500

6,900

1,890

2,350

2,100

ROSÉ WINE

CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS, MIRAVAL

CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281

M DE MINUTY, CHÂTEAU MINUTY

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLAN

1,265

2,150

765

1,100

80

120

85

920

1100

365

365

440

340

390

590

415

465

415

415

440
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75

CHAMPAGNE
CARBON, BLANC DE BLANC, BRUT

CRISTAL, LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ, BRUT

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, NV

PERRIER-JOUËT, BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ, BRUT NV

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL, DEMI-SEC NV

PERRIER-JOUËT ‘BELLE EPOQUE’, BRUT

PERRIER-JOUËT, BLANC DE BLANC

VEUVE CLICQUOT, YELLOW LABEL, NV

2,900

4,200

6,900

4,200

5,990

1,850

1,100

2,900

1,790

1,250

ROSÉ WINE
CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS, MIRAVAL

CHÂTEAU MINUTY, CUVÉE 281

DOMAINES OTT, CHÂTEAU DE SELLE ROSÉ

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLANS

NON - ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE

WILD IDOL BLANC

WILD IDOL ROSE

640

1,290

990

560

410

440

ROSÉ WINE
ROCK ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLAN, 9L

ROSÉ ET OR, CHÂTEAU MINUTY, 3L

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D’ESCLAN, 3L

9,500

2,090

2,200


